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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
IN BANK

»

IN THE MATTER OF THE CONVICTION OF
DAVID WELFORD WILLIAMS, JR., A MEMEER
OF THE STATE BAR OF CALIFORNIA.

and Kaus, J.,
( Mosk, J., did not participate..

David Welford Williams,er.,'having been convicted of
violating Penal Code section 470, a crime involving moral
turpitude, it ig'ordered pursuant to Business and Professions
Code section 6102, subdivision (a), that he be suspended from the
practice of law in this state pending further order of this court.’
It is further ordered that he comply with rule 955, California '
Rules of Court, and that he perform the acts specified in sub-
divisions (a) and (c) of that rule within 30 and 40 days respect-
ively, after the effective date of this order. This order is :
effective October 23, 1981. 4
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